
StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:25:58

Distance Classification 500 meter Ladies +  Ladies Junior A
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1

1 138 Agne SEREIKAITE* LTU NT LTU 1 1-1-1-1 45.486

2 1 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV ITA 2 1-2-2-2 45.926

3 50 Kathryn THOMSON AYR NT GBR 3 2-1-2-3 46.81

4 52 Charlotte GILMARTIN* FVISC NT GBR 4 1-1-1-4 45.852

Final Group 2

5 143 Bianca WALTER* EVD GER 1 1-2-3-1 46.401

6 97 Gloria MALFATTI SCP ITA 2 2-2-4-2 46.701

7 68 Hanne DESMET IRTA BEL 3 1-3-3-3 46.775

8 131 Tineke DEN DULK TRL NED 4 2-3-4-4 46.923

Final Group 3

9 76 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT NT NED 1 2-3-1 47.283

10 105 Jessy KAUFFMAN* SCT NED 2 3-4-2 47.662

11 104 Sara ROG SCT NED 3 3-4-3 47.733

12 91 Gemma COOPER* NIRC GBR 4 2-4-4 48.990

Final Group 4

13 12 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR ITA 1 3-1-1 47.693

14 13 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 2 3-2-2 47.767

15 98 Arianna SIGHEL SCP ITA 3 4-1-3 48.105

16 51 Jennifer PICKERING NIRC NT GBR 4 4-2-4 48.260

Final Group 5

17 122 Anke Jannie LANDMAN* STG NED 1 4-3-1 48.605

18 14 Valentina ANZI BOR ITA 2 3-3-2 48.730

19 17 Alexandra DANNEEL* BSC BEL 3 4-4-3 49.858

20 43 Marie Luise KACHLER* EVD GER 4 5-4-4 50.309

21 22 Lena HOCHREITER DEC GER 5 4-5-5 50.533



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:26:48

Distance Classification 1000 meter Ladies +  Ladies Junior A
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1

1 138 Agne SEREIKAITE* LTU NT LTU 1 1-1-1-1  1:32.667

2 52 Charlotte GILMARTIN* FVISC NT GBR 2 1-1-1-2  1:40.564

3 143 Bianca WALTER* EVD GER 3 1-1-2-3  1:32.783

4 97 Gloria MALFATTI SCP ITA 4 2-3-2-4  1:38.513

Final Group 2

5 131 Tineke DEN DULK TRL NED 1 1-3-4-1  1:36.291

6 68 Hanne DESMET IRTA BEL 2 2-2-4-2  1:38.453

7 1 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV ITA 3 1-2-3-3  1:40.304

8 98 Arianna SIGHEL SCP ITA 4 2-2-3-4  1:35.432

Final Group 3

9 76 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT NT NED 1 2-3-1  1:44.905

10 91 Gemma COOPER* NIRC GBR 2 2-4-2  1:44.439

11 122 Anke Jannie LANDMAN* STG NED 3 3-4-3  1:39.456

12 105 Jessy KAUFFMAN* SCT NED 4 3-4-4  1:40.306

Final Group 4

13 50 Kathryn THOMSON AYR NT GBR 1 3-1-1  1:43.407

14 13 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 2 3-2-2  1:41.796

15 12 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR ITA 3 3-2-3  1:46.838

16 14 Valentina ANZI BOR ITA 4 4-1-4  1:42.860

Final Group 5

17 104 Sara ROG SCT NED 1 4-3-1  1:42.434

18 43 Marie Luise KACHLER* EVD GER 2 4-4-2  1:46.484

19 17 Alexandra DANNEEL* BSC BEL 3 4-4-3  1:46.548

20 22 Lena HOCHREITER DEC GER 4 5-3-4  1:45.354

Semi Final Group 2

21 51 Jennifer PICKERING NIRC NT GBR P 4-P  1:40.636



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:24:32

Distance Classification 1500 meter Ladies +  Ladies Junior A
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1

1 138 Agne SEREIKAITE* LTU NT LTU 1 1-1-1  2:35.2

2 52 Charlotte GILMARTIN* FVISC NT GBR 2 1-1-2  2:35.51

3 143 Bianca WALTER* EVD GER 3 1-2-3  2:35.652

4 131 Tineke DEN DULK TRL NED 4 2-3-4  2:37.978

5 68 Hanne DESMET IRTA BEL 5 4-3-5  2:38.94

6 97 Gloria MALFATTI SCP ITA 6 2-2-6  2:38.539

Final Group 2

7 98 Arianna SIGHEL SCP ITA 1 2-4-1  2:40.577

8 76 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT NT NED 2 3-5-2  2:46.518

9 122 Anke Jannie LANDMAN* STG NED 3 2-6-3  2:46.536

10 12 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR ITA 4 3-5-4  2:40.661

11 17 Alexandra DANNEEL* BSC BEL 5 3-7-5  2:48.341

12 43 Marie Luise KACHLER* EVD GER 6 3-7-6  2:53.777

13 104 Sara ROG SCT NED 7 4-6-7  2:40.805

14 1 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV ITA P 1-4-P  2:49.104

Final Group 3

15 14 Valentina ANZI BOR ITA 1 4-1  2:50.706

16 51 Jennifer PICKERING NIRC NT GBR 2 5-2  2:51.431

17 105 Jessy KAUFFMAN* SCT NED 3 4-3  2:43.270

18 22 Lena HOCHREITER DEC GER 4 5-4  2:45.831

Heats Group 1

13 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR ITA P P  0.0

50 Kathryn THOMSON AYR NT GBR P P  0.0

91 Gemma COOPER* NIRC GBR P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:30:48

Overall Classification Ladies +  Ladies Junior A
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 138 Agne SEREIKAITE* LTU NT LTU 102 3 1-1-1  2:35.2

2 52 Charlotte GILMARTIN* FVISC NT GBR  50 8 2-4-2  2:35.51

3 143 Bianca WALTER* EVD GER  31 11 3-5-3  2:35.652

4 1 Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ AEV ITA  23 23 14-2-7  2:49.104

5 97 Gloria MALFATTI SCP ITA  14 16 6-6-4  2:38.539

6 131 Tineke DEN DULK TRL NED  14 17 4-8-5  2:37.978

7 50 Kathryn THOMSON AYR NT GBR  13 35 19-3-13  0.0

8 68 Hanne DESMET IRTA BEL  10 18 5-7-6  2:38.94

9 98 Arianna SIGHEL SCP ITA   3 30 7-15-8  2:40.577

10 76 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT NT NED   1 26 8-9-9  2:46.518

11 122 Anke Jannie LANDMAN* STG NED 37 9-17-11  2:46.536

12 12 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR ITA 38 10-13-15  2:40.661

13 105 Jessy KAUFFMAN* SCT NED 39 17-10-12  2:43.270

14 91 Gemma COOPER* NIRC GBR 41 19-12-10  0.0

15 104 Sara ROG SCT NED 41 13-11-17  2:40.805

16 13 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 47 19-14-14  0.0

17 17 Alexandra DANNEEL* BSC BEL 49 11-19-19  2:48.341

18 14 Valentina ANZI BOR ITA 49 15-18-16  2:50.706

19 43 Marie Luise KACHLER* EVD GER 50 12-20-18  2:53.777

20 51 Jennifer PICKERING NIRC NT GBR 53 16-16-21  2:51.431

21 22 Lena HOCHREITER DEC GER 59 18-21-20  2:45.831



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:21:19

Distance Classification 500 meter Ladies Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 75 Suzanne SCHULTING SCT NT NED 1 1-1-1-1 46.281
2 21 Selma POUTSMA CVGH FRA 2 1-1-1-2 46.341
3 36 Tina RIETZKE EVD GER 3 1-2-2-3 47.189
4 102 Gioya LANCEE SCT NED 4 1-1-2-4 47.961

Final Group 2
5 59 Avalon AARDOOM HVHW NED 1 1-1-3-1 47.692
6 39 Romy WENIGER EVD GER 2 2-2-4-2 48.462
7 40 Emily GLIEN EVD GER 3 3-2-3-3 49.93
8 144 Aline LENKE EVD GER 4 2-2-4-4 49.826

Final Group 3
9 61 Esmée MESSEMAKER IHCL NED 1 1-3-1-1 48.894
10 28 Maria DEIKE ETR GER 2 1-3-2-2 49.682
11 132 Gwendoline DAUDET USF FRA 3 3-3-2-3 49.510
12 88 Isabelle ROBERTS NIRC GBR 4 2-3-1-4 49.704

Final Group 4
13 103 Rosalie JORRITSMA SCT NED 1 2-4-4-1 50.211
14 11 Sofia MARINELLI BOR ITA 2 3-4-3-2 49.545
15 62 Emma VAN ZUIJLEN IHCL NED 3 2-4-3-3 49.822

Semi Final Group 2
16 89 Jessica URQUHART NIRC GBR P 2-4-P 48.947

Quarter Finals Group 1
17 26 Sophia ECHTLER ECO GER P 2-P 51.168

Final Group 5
18 37 Gina JACOBS EVD GER 1 4-1-1-1 49.0
19 10 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR ITA 2 4-1-1-2 49.683
20 118 Chichi ODENIGBO SLI GER 3 4-2-2-3 51.314
21 121 Iris ANTONISSEN STG NED 4 3-2-2-4 51.363

Final Group 6
22 64 Maureen ONDERWATER IHCL NED 1 3-1-3-1 51.419
23 63 Laura OTTING IHCL NED 2 4-3-4-2 51.539
24 90 Georgia SHANAHAN NIRC GBR 3 4-3-4-3 52.13
25 139 Cecilia BACKSTRÖM LUX NT LUX 4 3-2-3-4 51.445

Final Group 7
26 130 Mandy SIJTZEMA TRL NED 1 3-3-1 52.111
27 27 Janina BECKER ETR GER 2 4-4-2 52.677



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:22:14

Distance Classification 1000 meter Ladies Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 75 Suzanne SCHULTING SCT NT NED 1 1-1-1-1  1:35.409
2 21 Selma POUTSMA CVGH FRA 2 1-1-1-2  1:39.50
3 102 Gioya LANCEE SCT NED 3 1-2-2-3  1:39.724
4 37 Gina JACOBS EVD GER 4 1-1-2-4  1:44.399

Final Group 2
5 59 Avalon AARDOOM HVHW NED 1 1-1-3-1  1:40.490
6 36 Tina RIETZKE EVD GER 2 1-2-3-2  1:40.933
7 89 Jessica URQUHART NIRC GBR 3 2-2-4-3  1:41.91
8 28 Maria DEIKE ETR GER 4 1-2-4-4  1:41.787

Final Group 3
9 132 Gwendoline DAUDET USF FRA 1 3-5-1-1  1:42.534
10 144 Aline LENKE EVD GER 2 2-3-3-2  1:44.118
11 61 Esmée MESSEMAKER IHCL NED 3 2-4-1-3  1:42.414
12 103 Rosalie JORRITSMA SCT NED 4 2-3-2-4  1:41.664
13 40 Emily GLIEN EVD GER 5 2-3-2-5  1:44.923

Final Group 4
14 63 Laura OTTING IHCL NED 1 3-4-3-1  1:48.547
15 39 Romy WENIGER EVD GER 2 2-4-4-2  1:47.82

Semi Final Group 2
16 11 Sofia MARINELLI BOR ITA P 3-3-P  1:41.997

Quarter Finals Group 1
17 88 Isabelle ROBERTS NIRC GBR NS 2-NS  1:51.324
18 64 Maureen ONDERWATER IHCL NED P 3-P  1:46.453

Final Group 5
19 62 Emma VAN ZUIJLEN IHCL NED 1 4-1-1  1:47.864
20 118 Chichi ODENIGBO SLI GER 2 4-2-2  1:47.688
21 121 Iris ANTONISSEN STG NED 3 3-2-3  1:47.580
22 26 Sophia ECHTLER ECO GER 4 3-1-4  1:48.687

Final Group 6
23 130 Mandy SIJTZEMA TRL NED 1 4-4-1  1:49.621
24 27 Janina BECKER ETR GER 2 3-3-2  1:53.230
25 139 Cecilia BACKSTRÖM LUX NT LUX P 4-3-P  1:52.10

Semi Final Group 3
26 90 Georgia SHANAHAN NIRC GBR P 4-P  0.0

Heats Group 1
10 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR ITA P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:11:03

Distance Classification 1500 meter Ladies Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 75 Suzanne SCHULTING SCT NT NED 1 1-1-1  2:28.589
2 21 Selma POUTSMA CVGH FRA 2 1-1-2  2:41.206
3 37 Gina JACOBS EVD GER 3 1-3-3  2:34.641
4 102 Gioya LANCEE SCT NED 4 1-2-4  2:41.339
5 59 Avalon AARDOOM HVHW NED 5 2-2-5  2:31.873
6 28 Maria DEIKE ETR GER 6 2-3-6  2:42.583

Final Group 2
7 89 Jessica URQUHART NIRC GBR 1 2-7-1  2:40.921
8 36 Tina RIETZKE EVD GER 2 1-4-2  2:39.657
9 103 Rosalie JORRITSMA SCT NED 3 2-6-3  2:41.356
10 62 Emma VAN ZUIJLEN IHCL NED 4 3-5-4  2:42.17
11 88 Isabelle ROBERTS NIRC GBR 5 2-4-5  2:39.119
12 11 Sofia MARINELLI BOR ITA 6 3-6-6  2:44.586
13 64 Maureen ONDERWATER IHCL NED 7 3-5-7  2:40.962

Final Group 3
14 132 Gwendoline DAUDET USF FRA 1 3-2-1  2:45.830
15 10 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR ITA 2 4-3-2  2:42.362
16 61 Esmée MESSEMAKER IHCL NED 3 4-1-3  2:45.984
17 144 Aline LENKE EVD GER 4 4-4-4  2:49.434
18 139 Cecilia BACKSTRÖM LUX NT LUX 5 5-6-5  2:45.819
19 40 Emily GLIEN EVD GER 6 4-1-6  2:49.866
20 130 Mandy SIJTZEMA TRL NED 7 6-3-7  2:56.776
21 118 Chichi ODENIGBO SLI GER 8 6-2-8  2:48.794

Final Group 4
22 121 Iris ANTONISSEN STG NED 1 5-5-1  2:53.641
23 90 Georgia SHANAHAN NIRC GBR 2 5-4-2  2:54.357
24 63 Laura OTTING IHCL NED 3 5-6-3  2:56.426
25 27 Janina BECKER ETR GER 4 4-5-4  3:04.602

Semi Final Group 2
26 26 Sophia ECHTLER ECO GER P 3-P  2:49.163

Heats Group 1
39 Romy WENIGER EVD GER P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:23:09

Overall Classification Ladies Junior B
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 75 Suzanne SCHULTING SCT NT NED 102 3 1-1-1  2:28.589
2 21 Selma POUTSMA CVGH FRA  63 6 2-2-2  2:41.206
3 102 Gioya LANCEE SCT NED  29 11 4-4-3  2:41.339
4 37 Gina JACOBS EVD GER  21 25 3-18-4  2:34.641
5 36 Tina RIETZKE EVD GER  17 17 8-3-6  2:39.657
6 59 Avalon AARDOOM HVHW NED  15 15 5-5-5  2:31.873
7 28 Maria DEIKE ETR GER   4 24 6-10-8  2:42.583
8 89 Jessica URQUHART NIRC GBR   4 30 7-16-7  2:40.921
9 39 Romy WENIGER EVD GER   3 48 27-6-15  0.0
10 40 Emily GLIEN EVD GER   2 39 19-7-13  2:49.866
11 144 Aline LENKE EVD GER   1 35 17-8-10  2:49.434
12 132 Gwendoline DAUDET USF FRA 34 14-11-9  2:45.830
13 103 Rosalie JORRITSMA SCT NED 34 9-13-12  2:41.356
14 61 Esmée MESSEMAKER IHCL NED 36 16-9-11  2:45.984
15 88 Isabelle ROBERTS NIRC GBR 40 11-12-17  2:39.119
16 11 Sofia MARINELLI BOR ITA 42 12-14-16  2:44.586
17 62 Emma VAN ZUIJLEN IHCL NED 44 10-15-19  2:42.17
18 64 Maureen ONDERWATER IHCL NED 53 13-22-18  2:40.962
19 63 Laura OTTING IHCL NED 61 24-23-14  2:56.426
20 10 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR ITA 61 15-19-27  2:42.362
21 118 Chichi ODENIGBO SLI GER 61 21-20-20  2:48.794
22 121 Iris ANTONISSEN STG NED 64 22-21-21  2:53.641
23 26 Sophia ECHTLER ECO GER 65 26-17-22  2:49.163
24 139 Cecilia BACKSTRÖM LUX NT LUX 68 18-25-25  2:45.819
25 130 Mandy SIJTZEMA TRL NED 69 20-26-23  2:56.776
26 90 Georgia SHANAHAN NIRC GBR 73 23-24-26  2:54.357
27 27 Janina BECKER ETR GER 76 25-27-24  3:04.602



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:42:52

Distance Classification 500 meter Men
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1

1 85 Adwin SNELLINK HVHW NT NED 1 1-1-1-1 43.458

2 57 Billy SIMMS MIRC NT GBR 2 1-1-1-2 43.468

3 24 Joel DUFTER DEC GER 3 2-2-2-3 43.700

4 86 Dennis VISSER SCT NT NED 4 1-2-2-4 43.524

Final Group 2

5 55 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC NT GBR 1 2-1-3-1 43.754

6 114 Pietro DE LORENZIS SGR ITA 2 2-3-3-2 44.1

7 56 Murray COCHRANE DSSC NT GBR 3 1-2-5-3 44.322

8 87 Bas BOELSMA DKIJV NT NED 4 3-3-4-4 44.31

9 140 Jose CAVALLI SUI NT SUI 5 1-3-4-5 45.57

Final Group 3

10 145 Thomas MELINE ASMB FRA 1 2-4-1 44.75

Quarter Finals Group 1

11 49 Dominik ELSTNER EVD GER P 2-P 43.847

12 125 Maarten SLEMBROUCK STKG BEL P 3-P 44.555

Final Group 4

13 84 René DE GROOT IJA NT NED 1 4-1-1 44.639

14 69 Gert-Jan GOEMINNE IRTA BEL 2 3-1-2 44.821

15 96 Giovanni BITELLI PIT ITA 3 4-2-3 46.685

16 137 Steven PEETERS YDS BEL 4 3-2-4 46.868

Final Group 5

17 126 Willem DEWAGTERE STKG BEL 1 4-3-1 46.856

18 19 Victor MARTINEZ-BLANCH BST ESP 2 4-3-2 47.801

19 20 Roger VALLVERDU IMBERNON BST ESP 3 3-4-3 48.405



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:43:52

Distance Classification 1000 meter Men
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1

1 85 Adwin SNELLINK HVHW NT NED 1 1-1-1-1  1:31.376

2 57 Billy SIMMS MIRC NT GBR 2 1-3-1-2  1:31.422

3 86 Dennis VISSER SCT NT NED 3 1-1-2-3  1:31.588

4 145 Thomas MELINE ASMB FRA 4 2-1-2-4  1:31.711

Final Group 2

5 84 René DE GROOT IJA NT NED 1 2-3-3-1  1:33.187

6 87 Bas BOELSMA DKIJV NT NED 2 1-2-4-2  1:32.336

7 49 Dominik ELSTNER EVD GER 3 2-2-3-3  1:32.482

8 69 Gert-Jan GOEMINNE IRTA BEL 4 3-3-4-4  1:32.999

9 114 Pietro DE LORENZIS SGR ITA 5 1-2-5-5  1:35.772

Final Group 3

10 24 Joel DUFTER DEC GER 1 2-4-1  1:32.508

Quarter Finals Group 1

11 56 Murray COCHRANE DSSC NT GBR P 2-P  1:37.404

12 140 Jose CAVALLI SUI NT SUI P 3-P  1:33.722

Final Group 4

13 55 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC NT GBR 1 3-1-1  1:28.387

14 125 Maarten SLEMBROUCK STKG BEL 2 3-1-2  1:31.809

15 19 Victor MARTINEZ-BLANCH BST ESP 3 4-2-3  1:36.944

16 96 Giovanni BITELLI PIT ITA 4 4-2-4  1:38.112

Final Group 5

17 137 Steven PEETERS YDS BEL 1 3-3-1  1:41.906

18 126 Willem DEWAGTERE STKG BEL 2 4-3-2  1:40.392

19 20 Roger VALLVERDU IMBERNON BST ESP 3 4-4-3  1:44.585



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:41:43

Distance Classification 1500 meter Men
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1

1 57 Billy SIMMS MIRC NT GBR 1 2-1  2:26.688

2 55 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC NT GBR 2 2-2  2:26.762

3 85 Adwin SNELLINK HVHW NT NED 3 1-3  2:26.883

4 145 Thomas MELINE ASMB FRA 4 1-4  2:26.939

5 56 Murray COCHRANE DSSC NT GBR 5 1-5  2:27.527

6 114 Pietro DE LORENZIS SGR ITA 6 2-6  2:27.736

Final Group 2

7 86 Dennis VISSER SCT NT NED 1 3-1  2:29.332

8 87 Bas BOELSMA DKIJV NT NED 2 5-2  2:29.590

9 84 René DE GROOT IJA NT NED 3 3-3  2:29.630

10 49 Dominik ELSTNER EVD GER 4 4-4  2:31.604

11 125 Maarten SLEMBROUCK STKG BEL 5 4-5  2:31.610

12 140 Jose CAVALLI SUI NT SUI 6 3-6  2:30.399

13 24 Joel DUFTER DEC GER P 4-P  2:29.988

Final Group 3

14 69 Gert-Jan GOEMINNE IRTA BEL 1 5-1  2:33.908

15 137 Steven PEETERS YDS BEL 2 5-2  2:35.775

16 126 Willem DEWAGTERE STKG BEL 3 6-3  2:37.638

17 96 Giovanni BITELLI PIT ITA 4 6-4  2:38.220

18 19 Victor MARTINEZ-BLANCH BST ESP 5 6-5  2:37.624

19 20 Roger VALLVERDU IMBERNON BST ESP 6 7-6  2:43.348



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:44:53

Overall Classification Men
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 85 Adwin SNELLINK HVHW NT NED  81 5 3-1-1  2:26.883

2 57 Billy SIMMS MIRC NT GBR  76 5 1-2-2  2:26.688

3 55 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC NT GBR  26 20 2-5-13  2:26.762

4 86 Dennis VISSER SCT NT NED  23 14 7-4-3  2:29.332

5 145 Thomas MELINE ASMB FRA  16 18 4-10-4  2:26.939

6 24 Joel DUFTER DEC GER  13 26 13-3-10  2:29.988

7 56 Murray COCHRANE DSSC NT GBR   7 23 5-7-11  2:27.527

8 114 Pietro DE LORENZIS SGR ITA   6 21 6-6-9  2:27.736

9 87 Bas BOELSMA DKIJV NT NED   5 22 8-8-6  2:29.590

10 84 René DE GROOT IJA NT NED   5 27 9-13-5  2:29.630

11 49 Dominik ELSTNER EVD GER   2 28 10-11-7  2:31.604

12 69 Gert-Jan GOEMINNE IRTA BEL   1 36 14-14-8  2:33.908

13 140 Jose CAVALLI SUI NT SUI 33 12-9-12  2:30.399

14 125 Maarten SLEMBROUCK STKG BEL 37 11-12-14  2:31.610

15 137 Steven PEETERS YDS BEL 48 15-16-17  2:35.775

16 96 Giovanni BITELLI PIT ITA 48 17-15-16  2:38.220

17 19 Victor MARTINEZ-BLANCH BST ESP 51 18-18-15  2:37.624

18 126 Willem DEWAGTERE STKG BEL 51 16-17-18  2:37.638

19 20 Roger VALLVERDU IMBERNON BST ESP 57 19-19-19  2:43.348



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:38:24

Distance Classification 500 meter Men Junior A
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 119 Felix SPIEGL SLI GER 1 1-1-2-1 43.93
2 79 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW NT NED 2 1-2-1-2 43.165
3 99 Francesco TESCARI SCP ITA 3 3-2-1-3 43.274
4 6 Jens ALMEY STKG NT BEL 4 1-1-2-4 43.924

Final Group 2
5 80 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL NT NED 1 1-1-3-1 43.285
6 45 Tom RIETZKE EVD GER 2 1-1-4-2 43.576
7 93 Yoann MARTINEZ OGCA FRA 3 2-2-3-3 43.648
8 7 Ward PÉTRÉ YDS NT BEL 4 3-2-4-4 43.471

Final Group 3
9 3 Leonardo PALLA AEV ITA 1 2-3-1-1 43.680
10 100 Matteo PEDRANZ SCP ITA 2 2-4-1-2 43.748
11 82 Koen SLOOTWEG IHCL NT NED 3 1-3-2-3 43.888
12 8 Rino VANHOOREN BSC NT BEL 4 2-3-2-4 44.51

Final Group 4
13 81 Mylan ELZINK GO NT NED 1 2-3-3-1 43.703
14 117 Fabrice SUH SKS SWE 2 1-4-3-2 43.773
15 46 Niclas WENDLER EVD GER 3 2-4-4-3 44.140
16 141 Max BACKSTRÖM LUX NT LUX 4 2-5-4-4 45.137

Quarter Finals Group 1
17 23 Florian BECKER DEC GER P 3-P 44.416

Final Group 5
18 15 Marco GIORDANO BOR ITA 1 4-1-1-1 44.327
19 47 Tobias PIETZSCH EVD GER 2 3-1-1-2 44.820
20 73 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC GER 3 4-2-2-3 45.95
21 31 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR GER 4 3-1-2-4 44.674

Final Group 6
22 25 Maximilian KRONER ECK GER 1 3-2-4-1 44.938
23 113 Federico ZAMBELLI SES ITA 2 4-2-3-2 44.930
24 9 Kyle AERENS STKG NT BEL 3 3-3-3-3 44.804
25 32 Nic SCHREIBER ETR GER 4 4-3-4-4 45.638

Final Group 7
26 124 Bavo COREMANS STKG BEL 1 4-3-1 48.638
27 16 Michele CLEMENTI BOR ITA 2 4-4-2 48.881

Heats Group 1
54 Aydin DJEMAL ALD NT GBR P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:39:49

Distance Classification 1000 meter Men Junior A
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 6 Jens ALMEY STKG NT BEL 1 1-1-1-1  1:30.534
2 80 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL NT NED 2 1-1-2-2  1:30.578
3 45 Tom RIETZKE EVD GER 3 2-1-1-3  1:30.720
4 81 Mylan ELZINK GO NT NED 4 2-2-2-4  1:31.764

Final Group 2
5 79 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW NT NED 1 2-2-3-1  1:31.910
6 82 Koen SLOOTWEG IHCL NT NED 2 1-1-3-2  1:31.521
7 7 Ward PÉTRÉ YDS NT BEL 3 2-2-5-3  1:32.202
8 46 Niclas WENDLER EVD GER 4 3-3-4-4  1:31.896

Semi Final Group 1
9 93 Yoann MARTINEZ OGCA FRA P 1-2-P  1:34.84

Final Group 3
10 119 Felix SPIEGL SLI GER 1 1-3-1-1  1:32.517
11 100 Matteo PEDRANZ SCP ITA 2 1-5-1-2  1:33.81
12 15 Marco GIORDANO BOR ITA 3 2-4-2-3  1:34.381
13 8 Rino VANHOOREN BSC NT BEL 4 1-3-2-4  1:34.316

Final Group 4
14 54 Aydin DJEMAL ALD NT GBR 1 3-3-3-1  1:33.395
15 117 Fabrice SUH SKS SWE 2 2-4-3-2  1:35.990
16 9 Kyle AERENS STKG NT BEL 3 3-4-4-3  1:35.274

Quarter Finals Group 1
17 99 Francesco TESCARI SCP ITA P 2-P  1:56.22

Final Group 5
18 31 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR GER 1 3-1-1  1:39.394
19 25 Maximilian KRONER ECK GER 2 4-2-2  1:34.59
20 3 Leonardo PALLA AEV ITA 3 3-1-3  1:39.906
21 73 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC GER 4 3-2-4  1:40.32
22 32 Nic SCHREIBER ETR GER 5 4-3-5  1:40.156

Final Group 6
23 23 Florian BECKER DEC GER 1 3-5-1  1:38.828
24 113 Federico ZAMBELLI SES ITA 2 4-5-2  1:38.848
25 141 Max BACKSTRÖM LUX NT LUX 3 4-3-3  1:45.185
26 16 Michele CLEMENTI BOR ITA 4 4-4-4  1:48.819
27 124 Bavo COREMANS STKG BEL 5 4-4-5  1:43.156

Heats Group 1
47 Tobias PIETZSCH EVD GER P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:37:26

Distance Classification 1500 meter Men Junior A
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 80 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL NT NED 1 1-1-1  2:27.173
2 6 Jens ALMEY STKG NT BEL 2 2-1-2  2:21.395
3 45 Tom RIETZKE EVD GER 3 5-3-3  2:21.654
4 119 Felix SPIEGL SLI GER 4 1-2-4  2:27.620
5 7 Ward PÉTRÉ YDS NT BEL 5 2-3-5  2:27.696
6 79 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW NT NED 6 1-2-6  2:21.503

Final Group 2
7 93 Yoann MARTINEZ OGCA FRA 1 1-6-1  2:24.913
8 47 Tobias PIETZSCH EVD GER 2 3-7-2  2:25.163
9 8 Rino VANHOOREN BSC NT BEL 3 1-4-3  2:21.963
10 117 Fabrice SUH SKS SWE 4 3-7-4  2:25.408
11 54 Aydin DJEMAL ALD NT GBR 5 2-5-5  2:25.498
12 100 Matteo PEDRANZ SCP ITA 6 4-4-6  2:25.738
13 15 Marco GIORDANO BOR ITA 7 2-5-7  2:22.525
14 31 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR GER 8 2-8-8  2:28.180
15 46 Niclas WENDLER EVD GER 9 3-6-9  2:24.667

Final Group 3
16 81 Mylan ELZINK GO NT NED 1 6-1-1  2:47.158
17 99 Francesco TESCARI SCP ITA 2 5-2-2  2:47.396
18 9 Kyle AERENS STKG NT BEL 3 3-3-3  2:47.821
19 3 Leonardo PALLA AEV ITA 4 5-2-4  2:47.687
20 113 Federico ZAMBELLI SES ITA 5 6-1-5  2:47.639
21 73 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC GER 6 4-3-6  2:38.342

Final Group 4
22 23 Florian BECKER DEC GER 1 4-4-1  2:43.944
23 25 Maximilian KRONER ECK GER 2 5-4-2  2:44.492
24 32 Nic SCHREIBER ETR GER 3 4-5-3  2:31.809
25 141 Max BACKSTRÖM LUX NT LUX 4 3-5-4  2:39.357
26 16 Michele CLEMENTI BOR ITA 5 5-6-5  2:52.518
27 124 Bavo COREMANS STKG BEL 6 4-6-6  2:56.78

Heats Group 1
82 Koen SLOOTWEG IHCL NT NED P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:40:38

Overall Classification Men Junior A
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 6 Jens ALMEY STKG NT BEL  63 7 2-4-1  2:21.395
2 80 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL NT NED  60 8 1-5-2  2:27.173
3 119 Felix SPIEGL SLI GER  42 15 4-1-10  2:27.620
4 45 Tom RIETZKE EVD GER  29 12 3-6-3  2:21.654
5 79 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW NT NED  29 13 6-2-5  2:21.503
6 99 Francesco TESCARI SCP ITA  13 37 17-3-17  2:47.396
7 7 Ward PÉTRÉ YDS NT BEL   8 20 5-8-7  2:27.696
8 81 Mylan ELZINK GO NT NED   8 33 16-13-4  2:47.158
9 93 Yoann MARTINEZ OGCA FRA   4 23 7-7-9  2:24.913
10 82 Koen SLOOTWEG IHCL NT NED   3 46 29-11-6  0.0
11 46 Niclas WENDLER EVD GER   1 38 15-15-8  2:24.667
12 47 Tobias PIETZSCH EVD GER   1 55 8-19-28  2:25.163
13 100 Matteo PEDRANZ SCP ITA 33 12-10-11  2:25.738
14 8 Rino VANHOOREN BSC NT BEL 34 9-12-13  2:21.963
15 117 Fabrice SUH SKS SWE 39 10-14-15  2:25.408
16 15 Marco GIORDANO BOR ITA 43 13-18-12  2:22.525
17 3 Leonardo PALLA AEV ITA 48 19-9-20  2:47.687
18 54 Aydin DJEMAL ALD NT GBR 53 11-28-14  2:25.498
19 31 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR GER 53 14-21-18  2:28.180
20 9 Kyle AERENS STKG NT BEL 58 18-24-16  2:47.821
21 23 Florian BECKER DEC GER 62 22-17-23  2:43.944
22 73 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC GER 62 21-20-21  2:38.342
23 25 Maximilian KRONER ECK GER 64 23-22-19  2:44.492
24 141 Max BACKSTRÖM LUX NT LUX 66 25-16-25  2:39.357
25 113 Federico ZAMBELLI SES ITA 67 20-23-24  2:47.639
26 32 Nic SCHREIBER ETR GER 71 24-25-22  2:31.809
27 16 Michele CLEMENTI BOR ITA 79 26-27-26  2:52.518
28 124 Bavo COREMANS STKG BEL 80 27-26-27  2:56.78



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:33:50

Distance Classification 500 meter Men Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 5 Stijn DESMET IRTA NT BEL 1 1-1-1-2-1 44.143
2 78 Jasper BRUNSMANN TRL NT NED 2 2-2-2-1-2 44.412
3 111 Surendra VILLA SES ITA 3 1-1-2-1-3 44.333
4 77 Tjerk DE BOER TRL NT NED 4 1-1-1-3-4 44.646
5 134 Cyprien VACHERON USF FRA 5 1-2-2-2-5 45.410

Final Group 2
6 65 David TEN CATE IJVZ NED 1 1-2-2-3-1 44.428
7 29 Moritz KREUSELER ETR GER 2 1-1-1-4-2 45.453

Semi Final Group 1
8 116 Jacob JANSSON SKS SWE P 1-1-1-P 44.118

Final Group 3
9 53 Jack BURROWS NIRC NT GBR 1 2-4-5-2-1 44.232
10 94 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 2 2-3-3-1-2 44.428
11 101 Jan Douwe JANSEN SCT NED 3 1-1-3-1-3 45.125
12 60 Kay HUISMAN HVHW NED 4 3-2-4-2-4 46.492

Final Group 4
13 133 Clément FLORAC USF FRA 1 1-2-4-3-1 45.244
14 127 Hessel KOOT SVU NED 2 1-2-3-4-2 45.644
15 70 Ivan RADEVIC MERC GER 3 2-3-4-3-3 46.215
16 95 Marco GONIN PIT ITA 4 2-3-5-4-4 46.719
17 92 Jacob PORTER NIRC GBR 5 3-98-3-5-5 46.1
18 30 Adrian LÜDTKE ETR GER 6 3-3-4-5-6 46.609

Final Group 5
19 66 Rick DE GROOT IJVZ NED 1 2-4-2-1 46.980
20 108 Sipke CASTELEIN SCT NED 2 3-4-1-2 46.810
21 107 Jelmer KOOISTRA SCT NED P 2-3-1-P 46.953
22 146 Friso EMONS STB NED P 2-4-2-P 46.180

Final Group 6
23 120 Gillian GOUD STA NED 1 2-4-3-1 46.908
24 74 Ethan TREACY MIRC GBR 2 2-3-3-2 48.78

Final Group 7
25 71 Mika WIELSCH MERC GER 1 4-1-1-1 47.315
26 123 Bob KISS STKG BEL 2 4-1-1-2 47.291
27 128 Jos VAN DER NOLL SVU NED 3 3-1-3-3 47.616
28 109 Nils VAN DER VEGT SCT NED 4 3-2-2-4 48.44
29 106 Sam AAGTEN SCT NED 5 3-2-2-5 47.794

Final Group 8
30 72 Raphael FRIEDERICH MERC GER 1 3-1-3-1 47.844
31 112 Augusto DUZIONI SES ITA 2 4-2-4-2 48.202

Final Group 9
32 18 David DANNEEL BSC BEL 1 3-4-2-1 49.256
33 44 Marec ZILLER EVD GER 2 4-3-2-2 47.988
34 129 Lucas BREMMER SVU NED 3 4-3-1-3 48.383



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:33:50

Distance Classification 500 meter Men Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

35 135 Théo KHELLAF USF FRA P 4-3-1-P 47.614

Final Group10
36 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV ITA 1 4-4-3-1 49.853
37 67 Thomas HOOGENDOORN IJVZ NED 2 4-3-3-2 50.690

Semi Final Group 4
38 110 Erik VAN DER TOL SCT NED P 3-2-P 47.952

Preliminaries Group 1
39 58 Sam AAGTEN GO NED 4 4  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:35:02

Distance Classification 1000 meter Men Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 5 Stijn DESMET IRTA NT BEL 1 1-1-1-1-1  1:36.526
2 77 Tjerk DE BOER TRL NT NED 2 1-1-1-1-2  1:31.612
3 94 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 3 2-2-2-2-3  1:36.908
4 53 Jack BURROWS NIRC NT GBR 4 1-2-2-2-4  1:31.756

Final Group 2
5 116 Jacob JANSSON SKS SWE 1 1-1-1-3-1  1:33.293
6 101 Jan Douwe JANSEN SCT NED 2 1-1-1-4-2  1:34.72
7 65 David TEN CATE IJVZ NED 3 2-2-2-3-3  1:32.261
8 111 Surendra VILLA SES ITA 4 1-1-2-4-4  1:35.920

Final Group 3
9 78 Jasper BRUNSMANN TRL NT NED 1 1-1-3-1-1  1:36.305
10 146 Friso EMONS STB NED 2 2-3-3-2-2  1:36.470
11 133 Clément FLORAC USF FRA 3 2-2-3-2-3  1:36.766
12 108 Sipke CASTELEIN SCT NED 4 2-2-4-1-4  1:38.479

Final Group 4
13 110 Erik VAN DER TOL SCT NED 1 2-3-4-3-1  1:36.498
14 30 Adrian LÜDTKE ETR GER 2 3-3-4-4-2  1:37.144
15 107 Jelmer KOOISTRA SCT NED P 2-3-3-3-P  1:36.272

Quarter Finals Group 1
16 134 Cyprien VACHERON USF FRA P 1-2-P  1:35.263

Final Group 5
17 29 Moritz KREUSELER ETR GER 1 1-3-1-1  1:34.157
18 60 Kay HUISMAN HVHW NED 2 2-4-2-2  1:35.990
19 127 Hessel KOOT SVU NED 3 1-4-2-3  1:36.20
20 106 Sam AAGTEN SCT NED 4 2-4-1-4  1:36.219

Final Group 6
21 92 Jacob PORTER NIRC GBR 1 3-3-3-1  1:39.735
22 109 Nils VAN DER VEGT SCT NED 2 3-4-4-2  1:36.566
23 74 Ethan TREACY MIRC GBR 3 2-4-3-3  1:39.749
24 123 Bob KISS STKG BEL 4 3-4-4-4  1:37.984

Final Group 7
25 66 Rick DE GROOT IJVZ NED 1 3-1-2-1  1:40.396
26 44 Marec ZILLER EVD GER 2 4-1-1-2  1:38.948
27 128 Jos VAN DER NOLL SVU NED 3 3-3-2-3  1:40.570
28 112 Augusto DUZIONI SES ITA 4 3-2-1-4  1:43.601

Final Group 8
29 70 Ivan RADEVIC MERC GER 1 4-1-4-1  1:36.906
30 72 Raphael FRIEDERICH MERC GER 2 3-2-3-2  1:38.890
31 18 David DANNEEL BSC BEL 3 4-3-3-3  1:39.507

Semi Final Group 4
32 135 Théo KHELLAF USF FRA NF 3-2-NF  1:39.881

Final Group 9
33 71 Mika WIELSCH MERC GER 1 4-3-1  1:41.892



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:35:02

Distance Classification 1000 meter Men Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

34 129 Lucas BREMMER SVU NED 2 4-4-2  1:42.337
35 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV ITA 3 4-4-3  1:46.7
36 67 Thomas HOOGENDOORN IJVZ NED 4 4-4-4  1:43.908

Preliminaries Group 1
95 Marco GONIN PIT ITA P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:32:31

Distance Classification 1500 meter Men Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final Group 1
1 5 Stijn DESMET IRTA NT BEL 1 1-1-1  2:25.419
2 77 Tjerk DE BOER TRL NT NED 2 1-1-2  2:25.628
3 116 Jacob JANSSON SKS SWE 3 1-6-3  2:22.697
4 101 Jan Douwe JANSEN SCT NED 4 2-1-4  2:28.527
5 29 Moritz KREUSELER ETR GER 5 2-2-5  2:29.305
6 111 Surendra VILLA SES ITA 6 1-2-6  2:31.206
7 78 Jasper BRUNSMANN TRL NT NED 7 2-2-7  2:32.446

Final Group 2
8 134 Cyprien VACHERON USF FRA 1 4-5-1  2:27.911
9 133 Clément FLORAC USF FRA 2 1-3-2  2:28.264
10 127 Hessel KOOT SVU NED 3 5-4-3  2:28.426
11 30 Adrian LÜDTKE ETR GER 4 1-4-4  2:28.895
12 74 Ethan TREACY MIRC GBR 5 3-4-5  2:35.243
13 107 Jelmer KOOISTRA SCT NED 6 2-3-6  2:44.104
14 65 David TEN CATE IJVZ NED P 2-3-P  2:31.336

Final Group 3
15 146 Friso EMONS STB NED 1 3-6-1  2:32.999
16 108 Sipke CASTELEIN SCT NED 2 3-5-2  2:34.194
17 66 Rick DE GROOT IJVZ NED 3 3-5-3  2:31.425
18 112 Augusto DUZIONI SES ITA 4 2-6-4  2:37.371
19 142 Jonathan MOODY GBR NT GBR NS 2-6-NS  2:23.383

Semi Final Group 1
20 53 Jack BURROWS NIRC NT GBR P 1-P  2:45.537

Final Group 4
21 110 Erik VAN DER TOL SCT NED 1 3-1-1  2:31.501
22 70 Ivan RADEVIC MERC GER 2 4-1-2  2:30.779
23 106 Sam AAGTEN SCT NED 3 3-2-3  2:31.625
24 18 David DANNEEL BSC BEL 4 5-2-4  2:32.225
25 71 Mika WIELSCH MERC GER 5 4-2-5  2:32.723
26 44 Marec ZILLER EVD GER 6 4-1-6  2:33.317
27 135 Théo KHELLAF USF FRA 7 4-3-7  2:32.3

Final Group 5
28 72 Raphael FRIEDERICH MERC GER 1 4-3-1  2:37.813
29 67 Thomas HOOGENDOORN IJVZ NED 2 6-4-2  2:40.945
30 123 Bob KISS STKG BEL 3 5-5-3  2:50.280
31 128 Jos VAN DER NOLL SVU NED 4 5-3-4  2:37.546
32 129 Lucas BREMMER SVU NED 5 6-5-5  2:37.427
33 95 Marco GONIN PIT ITA P 4-4-P  2:39.330
34 92 Jacob PORTER NIRC GBR P 5-4-P  2:36.183

Final Group 6
35 60 Kay HUISMAN HVHW NED 1 3-6-1  2:35.243
36 120 Gillian GOUD STA NED 2 5-5-2  2:38.93
37 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV ITA 3 6-6-3  2:42.801

Heats Group 1
94 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:32:31

Distance Classification 1500 meter Men Junior B
# Name Team ISU Fin Time

109 Nils VAN DER VEGT SCT NED P P  0.0



StarClass (BA-LM-1)

Dresden

24.- 26.10.2014

WinSport 5.3.3.0 /8701B704/28.10.2014/09:36:04

Overall Classification Men Junior B
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 5 Stijn DESMET IRTA NT BEL 102 3 1-1-1  2:25.419
2 77 Tjerk DE BOER TRL NT NED  50 8 2-4-2  2:25.628
3 78 Jasper BRUNSMANN TRL NT NED  23 18 7-2-9  2:32.446
4 116 Jacob JANSSON SKS SWE  18 16 3-8-5  2:22.697
5 111 Surendra VILLA SES ITA  17 17 6-3-8  2:31.206
6 94 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA  13 53 40-10-3  0.0
7 101 Jan Douwe JANSEN SCT NED  11 21 4-11-6  2:28.527
8 53 Jack BURROWS NIRC NT GBR   8 33 20-9-4  2:45.537
9 29 Moritz KREUSELER ETR GER   7 29 5-7-17  2:29.305
10 134 Cyprien VACHERON USF FRA   6 29 8-5-16  2:27.911
11 65 David TEN CATE IJVZ NED   5 27 14-6-7  2:31.336
12 133 Clément FLORAC USF FRA 33 9-13-11  2:28.264
13 127 Hessel KOOT SVU NED 43 10-14-19  2:28.426
14 30 Adrian LÜDTKE ETR GER 43 11-18-14  2:28.895
15 146 Friso EMONS STB NED 47 15-22-10  2:32.999
16 108 Sipke CASTELEIN SCT NED 48 16-20-12  2:34.194
17 107 Jelmer KOOISTRA SCT NED 49 13-21-15  2:44.104
18 74 Ethan TREACY MIRC GBR 59 12-24-23  2:35.243
19 66 Rick DE GROOT IJVZ NED 61 17-19-25  2:31.425
20 60 Kay HUISMAN HVHW NED 65 35-12-18  2:35.243
21 70 Ivan RADEVIC MERC GER 66 22-15-29  2:30.779
22 110 Erik VAN DER TOL SCT NED 72 21-38-13  2:31.501
23 92 Jacob PORTER NIRC GBR 72 34-17-21  2:36.183
24 106 Sam AAGTEN SCT NED 72 23-29-20  2:31.625
25 112 Augusto DUZIONI SES ITA 77 18-31-28  2:37.371
26 123 Bob KISS STKG BEL 80 30-26-24  2:50.280
27 71 Mika WIELSCH MERC GER 83 25-25-33  2:32.723
28 44 Marec ZILLER EVD GER 85 26-33-26  2:33.317
29 128 Jos VAN DER NOLL SVU NED 85 31-27-27  2:37.546
30 95 Marco GONIN PIT ITA 87 33-16-38  2:39.330
31 18 David DANNEEL BSC BEL 87 24-32-31  2:32.225
32 72 Raphael FRIEDERICH MERC GER 88 28-30-30  2:37.813
33 109 Nils VAN DER VEGT SCT NED 90 40-28-22  0.0
34 135 Théo KHELLAF USF FRA 94 27-35-32  2:32.3
35 120 Gillian GOUD STA NED 96 36-23-37  2:38.93
36 142 Jonathan MOODY GBR NT GBR 98 19-40-39  2:23.383
37 129 Lucas BREMMER SVU NED 100 32-34-34  2:37.427
38 67 Thomas HOOGENDOORN IJVZ NED 102 29-37-36  2:40.945
39 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV ITA 108 37-36-35  2:42.801
40 58 Sam AAGTEN GO NED 116 38-39-39  0.0


